

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 908 OF 2000

BIHAR STATE FINANCIAL CORPN.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHEMICOT INDIA P.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/03/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed on 29.03.2006.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master

(The matter is stated to be listed as Item No.23 in the Weekly List No.11/2006)